ENTENTE DES QUATRE

ENTENTE DES QUATRE

DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

GEMEENTE
LOCALITE

RING JR
BAGUE AN
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CONSTAT

SNELH.
VITESSE
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304920-49
197940-60
197940-60
197940-60
197940-60
167248-20
167248-20
167248-20
304369-80
304369-80
304369-80
304920-49
304369-80
208287-28
208287-28
304369-80
282647-86
157103-60
302548-05
197940-60
167248-20
197940-60
197940-60
197940-60
197940-60
282647-86
197940-60
197940-60
197940-60
197940-60
121351-04
304920-49
304920-49
304920-49
121351-04
222148-18
222148-18
307534-44
307534-44
304369-80
121351-04
304920-49
304920-49
304920-49
197940-60
304369-80
121351-04
302548-05
135660-54
304920-49
196489-64
196489-64
222148-18
167248-20
196489-64
303511-95
197940-60
208287-28
208287-28
303511-95
303511-95
208287-28
197940-60

DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
VAN AVERMAET MARC

VAN AVERMAET MARC

VAN AVERMAET MARC

VAN AVERMAET MARC
WARNIER XAVIER
WARNIER XAVIER
WARNIER XAVIER
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
GODEFROID BOLEN
GODEFROID BOLEN
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
DECELLE ROBERT
LEMAITRE CALIANDRO
VINCHENT ROMAIN

VAN AVERMAET MARC
WARNIER XAVIER

VAN AVERMAET MARC

VAN AVERMAET MARC

VAN AVERMAET MARC

VAN AVERMAET MARC
DECELLE ROBERT

VAN AVERMAET MARC

VAN AVERMAET MARC

VAN AVERMAET MARC

VAN AVERMAET MARC
CORNILLE F

DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
CORNILLE F

GENOT PATRICK

GENOT PATRICK
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
CORNILLE F

DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
VAN AVERMAET MARC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
CORNILLE F

VINCHENT ROMAIN

ISTA PRUD'HOMME
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
GENOT PATRICK
WARNIER XAVIER

GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
MESKENS CYPRIEN

VAN AVERMAET MARC
GODEFROID BOLEN
GODEFROID BOLEN
MESKENS CYPRIEN
MESKENS CYPRIEN
GODEFROID BOLEN

VAN AVERMAET MARC

RANSART
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
LIGNY
LIGNY
LIGNY
RANSART
LIGNY
WANFERCE
WANFERCE
LIGNY
NIL ST V
FARCIENN
WANFERCE
ST GERY
PERWEZ
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
NIL ST V
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
LIGNY
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART
LIGNY
AUVELAIS
AUVELAIS
CORROY-L
CORROY-L
LIGNY
LIGNY
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART
ST GERY
LIGNY
LIGNY
WANFERCE
SAINT DE
RANSART
SAMBREVI
SAMBREVT
AUVELAIS
PERWEZ
SAMBREVI
TEMPLOUX
ST GERY
WANFERCE
WANFERCE
TEMPLOUX
TEMPLOUX
WANFERCE
ST GERY

21

IG AFSTAND
MQ DISTANC
17 118100
1 135233
21 2
8 3
7 4
2 150572
6 2
10 3
5 127805
11 2
10 3
10 2
1 4
2 123849
7 2
4 5
1 143663
2 119255
6 122975
14 5
9 4
11 6
10 7
16 8
20 9
2 2
4 10
12 11
3 12
15 13
8 127413
25 3
3 4
13 5
1 2
5 123829
7 2
14 133360
5 2
3 6
3 3
20 6
6 7
4 8
13 14
2 7
4 4
11 2
2 138686
11 9
2 2
6 2
1 3
1 5
7 3
3 132812
19 15
1 3
13 4
10 2
25 3
4 5
5 16

908126910
151630410
150902911
150909711
150906511
1500746 7
1504533 9
150135310
801635310
1505474 8
800638211
901701111
802919610
901890611
623550712
801635010
150163510
6026337 9
9039618 9
150907911
1505438 8
151636310
150906911
150905611
216487510
150163610
151630610
150905311
150905511
151634310
8013617 6
901703211
908123010
901706111
8002066 7
800884610
802938810
802524911
802521311
801635410
801045110
901705611
901705011
9059946 8
150906811
801630910
9053323 9
908169710
8005353 8
901704711
908774710
901738411
800884910
1504531 9
901738211
802920511
150903011
908813410
907217312
800585211
800598911
907218012
150909611

104339.
105445.
105458.
1055009.
1055009.
110504.
110530.
110537.
105131.
105132.
105140.
104553.
105236.
105010.
105013.
105250.
110315.
104735.
105006.
105808.
110809.
105817.
105820.
105824.
105827.
110401.
105835.
105837.
105838.
105842.
105337.
104732.
104738.
104741.
105417.
105156.
105200.
105819.
105820.
105455.
105454.
104843.
104844.
104844.
110013.
105519.
105505.
105210.
110240.
104857.
105327.
105327.
105250.
111044.
105331.
105859.
110042.
105304.
105306.
105908.
105909.
1053009.
110052.
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

ENTENTE DES QUATRE

303511-95
208287-28
282647-86
304369-80
282647-86
135660-54
196489-64
307534-44
307534-44
307534-44

MESKENS CYPRIEN
GODEFROID BOLEN
DECELLE ROBERT
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
DECELLE ROBERT
ISTA PRUD'HOMME
GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN

TEMPLOUX
WANFERCE
NIL ST V
LIGNY

NIL ST V
SAINT DE
SAMBREVT
CORROY-L
CORROY-L
CORROY-L

ENTENTE DES QUATRE
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14

12

14
14
14
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803083710
907219712
150026911
800638311
150026311
800923911
9030252 9
802521711
802521811
802520311

105915.
105323.
110654.
105614.
110656.
110338.
105428.
110018.
110048.
110050.
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1488, 08
1485, 30
1482,58
1482,07
1482,07
1481,16
1477,78
1476,84
1468,71
1468,18
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GEMEENTE
LOCALITE

AFSTAND
DISTANC

RING JR
BAGUE AN
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CONSTAT
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O J o U WD

R B DSBS DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNRERRRPRRRERERRRE
OO ~JO U d WNREPEOWLOW-JOHUd WNREPOWOLW-JOUd WNE OWOOJo U b whNhEFE O

197940-60
167248-20
167248-20
167248-20
167248-20
167248-20
307534-44
304369-80
304369-80
304369-80
208287-28
304369-80
197940-60
196489-64
304920-49
304920-49
197940-60
222148-18
222148-18
222148-18
222148-18
304369-80
197940-60
304920-49
304920-49
304920-49
304369-80
197940-60
303511-95
208287-28
208287-28
307534-44
307534-44
208287-28
303511-95
307534-44
196489-64
307534-44
222148-18
222148-18
303511-95
304920-49
303511-95
196489-64
196489-64
196489-64
196489-64
208287-28
208287-28

VAN AVERMAET MARC
WARNIER XAVIER
WARNIER XAVIER
WARNIER XAVIER
WARNIER XAVIER
WARNIER XAVIER
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
ARROTIN LUDOVIC
GODEFROID BOLEN
ARROTIN LUDOVIC

VAN AVERMAET MARC
GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
VAN AVERMAET MARC
GENOT PATRICK

GENOT PATRICK

GENOT PATRICK

GENOT PATRICK

ARROTIN LUDOVIC

VAN AVERMAET MARC
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
ARROTIN LUDOVIC

VAN AVERMAET MARC
MESKENS CYPRIEN
GODEFROID BOLEN
GODEFROID BOLEN
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN
GODEFROID BOLEN
MESKENS CYPRIEN
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN
GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN
GENOT PATRICK

GENOT PATRICK

MESKENS CYPRIEN
DECRETON VANDERSNICKT
MESKENS CYPRIEN
GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
GODEAU JEAN CLAUDE
GODEFROID BOLEN
GODEFROID BOLEN

ST GERY
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
CORROY-L
LIGNY
LIGNY
LIGNY
WANFERCE
LIGNY

ST GERY
SAMBREVTI
RANSART
RANSART
ST GERY
AUVELAIS
AUVELAIS
AUVELAIS
AUVELAIS
LIGNY

ST GERY
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART
LIGNY

ST GERY
TEMPLOUX
WANFERCE
WANFERCE
CORROY-L
CORROY-L
WANFERCE
TEMPLOUX
CORROY-L
SAMBREVT
CORROY-L
AUVELAIS
AUVELAIS
TEMPLOUX
RANSART
TEMPLOUX
SAMBREVI
SAMBREVT
SAMBREVT
SAMBREVT
WANFERCE
WANFERCE

[N N N

14
14
14
11

53
12
12
11
11
12
53
11
10
11

53
14
53
10
10
10
10
12
12

135233
150572
2
3
4
5
133360
127805
2
3
123849
4
2
124823
118100
2
3
123829

N

13281
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150323012
150052912
150055012
150053412
150052312
150652612
185098212
602755112
802524812
801002012
623550712
801008812
150323212
907228812
907135112
211150512
150320812
800129612
800128312
800130012
800128612
801004512
150323912
907136212
907136112
907136912
801006112
150322812
802321512
907217312
907218012
800781412
800781312
907219712
802312712
802874212
907228212
800733812
800128912
800128112
802320212
907135412
802315912
907229312
907228012
907229212
907228512
907169512
623550512

105513.
110505.
110507.
110510.
110512.
110539.
105505.
105140.
105202.
105226.
105013.
105333.
105839.
105153.
104732.
104740.
105857.
105152.
105158.
105206.
1052009.
105456.
110015.
104849.
104850.
104853.
105527.
110025.
105900.
105306.
1053009.
105933.
105942.
105323.
105936.
110001.
105446.
110043.
105434.
105437.
110052.
105054.
110101.
105537.
105547.
105551.
105553.
105527.
105527.
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